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1 5147906 100 Ryder Larraburu OTH 12 Foresthill CA 250 250 250 1

CALIFORNIA MOTOCLIMB SERIES
DONNER CHALLENGE
NORDEN, CA
ROUND 1 OF 4 - SEPT. 15, 2023
YOUTH 12" STACYC            

First Round Second Round
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1 254966 313 Gunner Martin OTH 16 Linden CA 336 275 336 1
2 5084405 91 John Riggins OTH 16 Valley Springs CA 318 260 318 2

CALIFORNIA MOTOCLIMB SERIES
DONNER CHALLENGE
NORDEN, CA
ROUND 1 OF 4 - SEPT. 15, 2023
YOUTH 16" STACYC            

First Round Second Round
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1 5084405 91 John Riggins YAM 50 Valley Springs CA 264 297 297 1
2 3262019 529W Jaxson Walden YAM 50 Westley CA 120 75 120 2

CALIFORNIA MOTOCLIMB SERIES
DONNER CHALLENGE
NORDEN, CA
ROUND 1 OF 4 - SEPT. 15, 2023
YOUTH 50CC 4T/PW50         

First Round Second Round
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1 5037357 365X Mason Heiner COB 50 West Sacramento CA 459 351 459 1
2 2450275 459E Andre Walden COB 50 Westley CA 216 432 432 2
3 5084405 910V John Riggins GAS 50 Valley Springs CA 225 322 322 3
4 5074498 488Q Maverick Dickson KTM 50 Colfax CA 207 273 273 4
5 5147908 99 Greg Passmore KTM 50 Foresthill CA 189 273 273 5

CALIFORNIA MOTOCLIMB SERIES
DONNER CHALLENGE
NORDEN, CA
ROUND 1 OF 4 - SEPT. 15, 2023
YOUTH 50CC 2T/E50         

First Round Second Round



Riding Order # AMA # Bike # First Name  Last Name Bike  CC City  State  Placement Ranking
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1 5037357 365X Mason Heiner KTM 65 West Sacramento CA 495 492 495 1
2 2380351 152Y Ireland Larraburu KTM 65 Foresthill CA 237 312 312 2
3 2450275 459E Andre Walden KTM 65 Westley CA 222 309 309 3

CALIFORNIA MOTOCLIMB SERIES
DONNER CHALLENGE
NORDEN, CA
ROUND 1 OF 4 - SEPT. 15, 2023
YOUTH 65CC         

First Round Second Round
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1 5049189 1 Anaiya Walden HON 100 Westley CA 288 492 492 1

CALIFORNIA MOTOCLIMB SERIES
DONNER CHALLENGE

NORDEN, CA
ROUND 1 OF 4 - SEPT. 15, 2023

YOUTH 70-150CC AIR COOLED      

First Round Second Round
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1 2435263 Noah Olsen KAW 100 HI 420 615 615 1
2 2257125 151K Anthony Bertrand KAW 100 San Andreas CA 610 243 610 2

CALIFORNIA MOTOCLIMB SERIES
DONNER CHALLENGE
NORDEN, CA
ROUND 1 OF 4 - SEPT. 15, 2023
YOUTH 79-112CC        

First Round Second Round
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1 2380351 152Y Ireland Larraburu KTM 65 Foresthill CA 366 516 516 1
2 5049189 1 Anaiya Walden HON 100 Westley CA 228 465 465 2

CALIFORNIA MOTOCLIMB SERIES
DONNER CHALLENGE
NORDEN, CA
ROUND 1 OF 4 - SEPT. 15, 2023
YOUTH 0-200CC GIRL'S       

First Round Second Round
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1 5119733 15 Boogie Rivera KTM 125 Wahiawa HI 312 43.348    43.348       1
2 2255475 310H Ryder Kroll KTM 125 Grass Valley CA 348 288 348 2

CALIFORNIA MOTOCLIMB SERIES
DONNER CHALLENGE
NORDEN, CA
ROUND 1 OF 4 - SEPT. 15, 2023
AM. 125-250CC STOCK            

First Round Second Round
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1 5147562 923 Patrick Larraburu HUQ 450 Foresthill CA 372 276 372 1
2 2801374 131 Dwight Hill KTM 300 Newark CA 300 294 300 2

CALIFORNIA MOTOCLIMB SERIES
DONNER CHALLENGE
NORDEN, CA
ROUND 1 OF 4 - SEPT. 15, 2023
AM. 125-450CC EXTENDED            

First Round Second Round
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1 5147562 923 Patrick Larraburu HUQ 450 Foresthill CA 372 276 372 1
2 2801374 131 Dwight Hill HON 450 Newark CA 300 294 300 2

CALIFORNIA MOTOCLIMB SERIES
DONNER CHALLENGE
NORDEN, CA
ROUND 1 OF 4 - SEPT. 15, 2023
AM. 125-450CC EXTENDED            

First Round Second Round



Riding Order # AMA # Bike # First Name  Last Name Bike  CC City  State  Placement Ranking
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1 2228534 1 Robert Walden HON 500 Westley CA 282 285 285 1
2 2801374 131 Dwight Hill HON 500 Newark CA 123 - 123 2

CALIFORNIA MOTOCLIMB SERIES
DONNER CHALLENGE
NORDEN, CA
ROUND 1 OF 4 - SEPT. 15, 2023
AM. 451-OPEN EXTENDED            

First Round Second Round
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1 896747 485 Josh Mouzakis YAM 450 Davis CA 333 31.208 31.208 1
2 254966 131 Dylan Martin HON 450 Linden CA 243 345 345 2
3 963646 45 Phillip Allen HON 450 Ripon CA 312 264 312 3
4 421340 212 Kenny Ingalls HUQ 450 Foresthill CA 200 291 291 4
5 5124011 497 Reagan Riley HUQ 300 Clovis CA 279 288 288 5
6 493066 294S Rick DeLong KTM 450 San Jose CA 282 219 282 6
7 5112777 160 Brett Parr HON 450 Fresno CA 190 246 246 7
8 5112794 81 Joseph Marshall KTM 300 Auberry CA -180 0 0 8

CALIFORNIA MOTOCLIMB SERIES
DONNER CHALLENGE
NORDEN, CA
ROUND 1 OF 4 - SEPT. 15, 2023
PRO STOCK (250CC-450CC STOCK)           

First Round Second Round



Riding Order # AMA # Bike # First Name  Last Name Bike  CC City  State  Placement Ranking
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1 254966 131 Dylan Martin HON 580 Linden CA 26.269 - 26.269 1
2 2415025 530 Bailey Dillard HON 450 Chester CA 31.188 34.330 31.188 2
3 5147908 99 Greg Passmore HON 500 Foresthill CA 444 33.680 33.680 3
4 963646 45 Phillip Allen HON 450 Ripon CA 35.184 36.491 35.184 4
5 421340 212 Kenny Ingalls HUQ 450 Foresthill CA 40.568 315 40.568 5
6 896747 485 Josh Mouzakis YAM 450 Davis CA 192 201 201 6

CALIFORNIA MOTOCLIMB SERIES
DONNER CHALLENGE
NORDEN, CA
ROUND 1 OF 4 - SEPT. 15, 2023
PRO MOD (450CC-700CC MOD.)           

First Round Second Round
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1 254966 131 Dylan Martin SUZ 750 Linden CA 26.591 - 26.591 1

CALIFORNIA MOTOCLIMB SERIES
DONNER CHALLENGE
NORDEN, CA
ROUND 1 OF 4 - SEPT. 15, 2023
PRO OPEN (600CC/700CC-OPEN)           

First Round Second Round


